PORTO :POJANA

RISTORANTE TERMINUS

PORTO:POJANA

RISTORANTE TERMINUS



Drevite, .

BOLLICINE

Batiso Brut NV Chf 8.-
Monterossa Prima Cuvée NV Chf12.-
Laurent Perrier Brut NV Chf15.-
BIANCHI

Contrada 2021 Chf 8.-
Poggio Argentato

Fattoria Le Pupille 2020 Chf10.-
ROSE

Sof Rosé

Tenuta Di Biserno 2021 Chf10.-
ROSS|

Passo di Tambo 2021 Chf 8.-
Terre Alte Rosso 2020 Chf 8.-
Fattoria Petrolo, Torrione 2019 Chf10.-
Bolgheri Rosso 2018, Le Macchiole 2018 Chf10.-

PORTO{POJANA L'annata pud cambiare

R ISTORANTE TERMINUS a seconda della disponibilita



Batiso Brut

Ferrari Perlé
Ferrari Perlé Rosé
Ferrari Perlél5 L
Giulio Ferrari

Monterossa Prima Cuvée
Monterossa Rosé
Monterossa Cabochon

Bellavista Non Dosato DOCG
Bellavista Saten

Bellavista Alma Grande
Cuvée Brut Magnum

Bellavista Vittorio Moretti

Ca’ del Bosco Prestige
Ca' del Bosco Z. Dosage

Annamaria Clementi
Annamaria Clementi Rosé

C

NV Chf 40.-
2016 Chf 80.-
2016 Chf100.-
2013 Chf160.-
2009 Chf180.-
NV Chf 60.-
NV Chf 75.-
NV Chf 140.-
NV Chf100.-
2016 Chf 113.-
NV Chf190.-
2013 Chf 220.-
NV Chf 60.-
2017 Chf110.-
2013 Chf 220.-
2013 Chf 300.-
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Louis Roderer - P.Starck
Ruinart Rosé

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut
Perrier Jouet Rose

Bollinger S.C.
Bollinger G.Anné

Laurent Perrier Brut

Laurent Perrier Brut 1.5 L
Laurent Perrier Rose

Laurent Perrier Rosé 1.5 L
Laurent Perrier Alexandra Rosé
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle N.25
Thienot B.D.B

Dom Perignon

Krug edizione 169

Cristal Brut

2009 Chf165.-

NV Chf150.-
NV Chf140.-
NV Chf170.-
NV Chf120.-
2012 Chf 250.-
NV Chf 110.-

NV Chf 220.-
NV Chf150.-
NV Chf 300.-
2004 Chf 570.-
NV Chf 300.-
2008 Chf 230.-
2012 Chf 330.-
NV Chf 370.-
2012 Chf 450.-
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TICINESI
Gran Rosé Brivio

ITALIAN|

Sof Rosé
Tenuta Di Biserno

FRANCESI
Ultimate Provence
Minuty Rose Et Or

Chateaux De Selle,
Coeur De Grain, Domaine Ott
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2020

2021

2020
2020

2020

02/(”\/
Chf 40.-

Chf 50.-

Chf 50.-
Chf 65.-

Chf 75.-



beoh .

PIEMONTE

Arneis Cascina Barac 2020 Chf 50.-
Gaja - Rossj Bass 2019 Chf130.-
LOMBARDIA

Lugana Citari 2021 Chf50.-

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

Collavini Turian 2018 Chf 65.-
Jermann Sauvignon 2020 Chf 60.-
Jermann Pinot Grigio 2021 Chf 60.-
Jermann Vintage Tun. 2019 Chf110.-

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Terlan Cuvee 2021 Chf 45.-
Terlan Vorberg 2019 Chf 75.-
Cason Alois Lageder 2017 Chf 95.-
Lowengang Lageder 2018 Chf115.-
LIGURIA

De Peri Pigato 2021 Chf50.-
TOSCANA

Poggio Argentato

Fattoria Le Pupille 2020 Chf50.-
Castello Della Sala

Conte Della Vipera 2021 Chf 60.-
Teruzzi Terre Di Tufi 2020 Chf 75.-
Poggio Alle Gazze Dell'ornellaia 2076 Chf 110.-
LAZIO

Passerina Del Frusinate

Marcella Giuliani 2020 Chf 35.-
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UMBRIA

Caprai Grecante 2021 Chf 40.-
Caprai Sauvignon 2020 Chf50.-
Cervaro Della Sala 2020 Chf120.-
CAMPANIA

Castelfranci Greco Di Tufo 2020 Chf 50.-
Mastroberardino

Radici Bianco (Fiano) 2021 Chf 60.-
SICILIA

Feudo Maccari

Friends And Family 2020 Chf 60.-
TOSCANA

Terre Bianche C.16]1 2019 Chf 50.-
Is Argiolas 2020 Chf 50.-
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Bianco di Tambo 2021 Chf 45.-
Contrada 2021 Chf 45.-
Ronco Bain 2021 Chf 50.-
Sanzeno Mosaico 2018 Chf 60.-
Bianco Rovere 2021 Chf 65.-
Sanzeno Viognier 2020 Chf 65.-
Mattiloro Bianco 2020 Chf 75.-
Gransegreto Fondo del Bosco 2020 Chf 80.-
BORDEAUX f

Le Petit Smith Haut Lafitte 2019 Chf 90.-
LOIRA

Sancerre Comte Lafond 2020 Chf 70.-
Baron De L. Pouilly Fume 2018 Chf140.-
BORGCOGNA

Chablis Louis Latour 2020 Chf 70.-
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K5 T

PIEMONTE

Barolo Cascina Barac
Bricco dell'uccellone, Braida
Caja - Barbaresco

LOMBARDIA
Crumello Red Edition, Plozza
Rivetti & Lauro - Sforzato Dell'orco

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
Lagrein Riserva Gries, Terlan

Pinot Nero Superiore,
Viticoltori In Avio

San Leonardo Rosso,
Tenuta San Leonardo

VENETO
Amarone Classico Begali

TOSCANA

Fattoria Petrolo, Torrione
Bolgheri Rosso 2018, Le Macchiole
Le Cupole, Tenuta Di Trinoro
Sammarco, Castello Dei Rampolla
Concerto 2019, Marchesi Mazzei
Siepi, Marchesi Mazzei
Testamatta, Bibi Gaertz

Antinori Tignanello

Antinori Tignanello

Marchesi Antinori
Chianti Classico DOCG

Mazzei Philippe
Guado Al Tasso
Ornellaia 2013
Solaia 2012

UMBRIA

Montefalco Rosso Riserva, Caprai
Montefalco Sagrantino 25 Anni
Malcompare Pinot Nero, Caprai
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2016
2018
2018

2011
2016

2019

2018

2015

2018

2019
2018
2019
2014
2019
2018
2015
2018
1998

2019
2018
2001
2013
2012

2019
2015
20716

Chf110.-
Chf120.-
Chf 400.-

Chf 50.-
Chf 85.-

Chf 65.-
Chf 50.-

Chf120.-

Chf 75.-

Chf 60.-
Chf 60.-
Chf 75.-
Chf110.-
Chf120.-
Chf130.-
Chf160.-
Chf180.-
Chf 330.-

Chf 70.-

Chf 140.-
Chf 230.-
Chf 500.-
Chf 650.-

Chf 50.-
Chf100.-
Chf110.-



T e

Passo di Tambo 2021 Chf 50.-
Terre Alte Rosso 2020 Chf 50.-
Baiocco 2019 Chf 50.-
Roncaia Merlot Riserva Ticino 2019 Chf 55.-
Vecchia Masseria Riserva DOC 2017 Chf 55.-
Piccolo Ronco Di Pedrinate 2017 Chf 55.-
Sassi Grossi 2019 Chf 60.-
Vigna D'antan 2019 Chf 70.-
Riflessi D'epoca 2019 Chf 85.-
Rubro 2017 Chf 85.-
Riflessi D'epoca Magnum 2018 Chf160.-
Merlot Ticino 2017 Chf 210.-

e

BORDEAUX

Chateau Chasse Spleen 2015 Chf 85.-
Chateau Cos D'estournel 2014 Chf 250.-
BORGCOGNA

Savigny-Les-Beaune, Louis Latour 2017 Chf 75.-
Pommard ler Cru "Les Bertins"

Delagrange 20716 Chf 85.-
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La Valle Del Re Passito Rosso,

Villa Medici 2016 Chf 50.-
Muffato Della Sala,

Marchesi Antinori 2017 Chf 70.-
Ben Rye,

Passito Di Pantelleria 2018 Chf 80.-
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